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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

139,04268,88770,155

15,7977,9957,802

1,9578181,139

2,0308461,184

2,8091,3021,507

3,4401,6501,790

4,1391,9682,171

5,5792,6772,902

7,2033,5123,691

8,7884,3134,475

9,1104,4474,663

8,9314,3994,532

8,9774,4744,503

9,3384,6504,688

10,4735,3395,134

11,1055,5595,546

8,1574,1344,023

6,9693,5363,433

6,6933,4093,284

7,5473,8593,688

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemaleAge Distribution

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.0055,004

0.80439

32.9518,124

66.2536,441

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.0060,942

0.000

0.1594

0.0427

0.22134

0.0426

24.6815,038

5.433,311

6.694,078

8.625,251

54.1232,983

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageDwelling UnitOwnership

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.0060,942

0.000

1.51920

1.931,174

0.71432

5.603,412

90.2655,004

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageDwelling UnitOwnership
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